D-61TL-T
T
L
-T
Standard (thin shape) Inductive Proximity Sensor
TL-T
• Thin shape for space saving surface mounting
• Direct side wall mounting for bracket-less installation
Ordering Information
DC 3-wire Models
DC 4-wire Models (NO + NC)
Model Number Legend
Example: TL-T2F1-E 2M Square housing (40x12x26 mm), Sn=2 mm, shielded, PNP-NO,
made by OMG, pre-wired PVC cable (3x0,25 mm²) 2 m
TL-T4MF1-M5-E Square housing (40x12x26 mm), Sn=4 mm, not shielded,
PNP-NO, M8 (3-pole) connector, made by OMG
1. Basic name
TL
2. Housing & shape material
Square plastic 40 x 12 x 26 mm
3. Sensing distance
2: 2mm
4: 4mm
4. Shield
Blank: Shielded
M: Non-shielded
5. Power source & output
E: NPN voltage output
F: PNP voltage output
6. Operation mode
1: Normally open (NO)
2: Normally closed (NC)
3: Antivalent (NO + NC)
7. Kind of connection
Blank: Pre-wired, PVC dia 4mm
WA: Pre-wired, PUR/PVC dia 4mm
WR: Robot cable, PVC dia 4mm
M5: M8 connector (3-pole)
M1J: M12 connector (4-pole)
with pig-tail cable (PVC)
M3J: M8 connector (4-pole)
with pig-tail cable (PVC)
M5J: M8 connector (3-pole)
with pig-tail cable (PVC)
8. Production site
E: European Union
9. Cable length
Blank: Connector type
Numeral: Cable type
Installation Sensing distance Connection Output configuration Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
Shielded 2.0 mm Pre-wired NPN TL-T2E1-E TL-T2E2-E
PNP TL-T2F1-E TL-T2F2-E
M8 Connector (3-pin) NPN TL-T2E1-M5-E TL-T2E2-M5-E
PNP TL-T2F1-M5-E TL-T2F2-M5-E
Non-Shielded 4.0 mm Pre-wired NPN TL-T4ME1-E TL-T4ME2-E
PNP TL-T4MF1-E TL-T4MF2-E
M8 Connector (3-pin) NPN TL-T4ME1-M5-E TL-T4ME2-M5-E
PNP TL-T4MF1-M5-E TL-T4MF2-M5-E
Installation Sensing distance Connection Output configuration Operation mode antivalent (NO + NC)
Shielded 2.0 mm Pre-wired NPN TL-T2E3-E
PNP TL-T2F3-E
Non-Shielded 4.0 mm Pre-wired NPN TL-T4ME3-E
PNP TL-T4MF3-E
TL-T @ @ @ @ - @@ - @  @
 1 2 3 5  7 8 9 4 6
D-62 Inductive Sensors
Specifications
DC 3-wire and DC 4-wire Models
Note: 1. The response frequency is an average value. Measurement conditions are as follows: standard target, a distance of twice the standard target distance between
targets, and a setting distance of half the sensing distance
2. PUR Cable and other legth request
Type
Item